P9 Vibrating Wire Push-In Pressure Cell
D
at
as
h
ee
t
P

Weight/m 7.3g 50g
1 Dependent on readout      2Of the pressure transducer
Ordering Information
Push-In Vibrating Wire Pressure Cell/Piezometer Combination
Oil filled, mild steel pressure cell. Combination pressure cell requires cable for two transducers
P9-1.1 Pressure Cell 300kPa : Piezometer 300kPa
P9-1.2 Pressure Cell 500kPa : Piezometer 300kPa
P9-1.3 Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa
P9-1.4 Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa
P9-1.5 Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa
P9-1.6 Pressure Cell 500kPa : Piezometer 500kPa
P9-1.7 Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa
P9-1.8 Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa
P9-1.9 Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa
P9-1.10 Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa
P9-1.11 Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa
P9-1.12 Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa
P9-1.1-T Pressure Cell 300kPa : Piezometer 300kPa with thermistors
P9-1.2-T Pressure Cell 500kPa : Piezometer 300kPa with thermistors
P9-1.3-T Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa with thermistors
P9-1.4-T Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa with thermistors
P9-1.5-T Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 300kPa with thermistors
P9-1.6-T Pressure Cell 500kPa : Piezometer 500kPa with thermistors
P9-1.7-T Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa with thermistors
P9-1.8-T Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa with thermistors
P9-1.9-T Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 500kPa with thermistors
P9-1.10-T Pressure Cell 1000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa with thermistors
P9-1.11-T Pressure Cell 2000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa with thermistors
P9-1.12-T Pressure Cell 4000kPa : Piezometer 1000kPa with thermistors
D
at
as
h

Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex
TN22 1QL United Kingdom
Ordering Information
Push-In Vibrating Wire Pressure Cell
Oil filled, stainless steel pressure cell
P9-2-3 300kPa pressure range
P9-2-5 500kPa pressure range
P9-2-10 1000kPa pressure range
P9-2-20 2000kPa pressure range
P9-2-40 4000kPa pressure range
P9-2-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistors
P9-2-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistors
P9-2-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistors
P9-2-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistors
P9-2-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistors
Installation Accessories
P9-3.1 Left hand to right hand threaded coupling
P9-3.2 Installing tube, 1metre length. 2inch nominal bore, includes coupling
P9-4.7 Installing tube, 2metre length. 2inch nominal bore, includes coupling